
Inscrits per Alfabètic

240038 XI AQUATLÓ TORREDEMBARRA/MEDITERRANEAN RACE 29/6/2024

Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

3432 ADAM GOLDTHORP CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 3432G50-54M

829 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA C.E. NO TE PARES 829G30-34M

5620 AGUSTIN PUIGDOMENECH ALCARAZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 5620G50-54M

1171 AIDA MASSAGUE GOMEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 1171G30-34F

4713 AITOR NOVILLO OTON SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 4713G25-29M

1164 ALAN  MEIER MENDEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 1164G25-29M

933 ALBERT FONT PIJUAN CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 933G45-49M

8012 ALBERT RIUS ANTIGA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8012G25-29M

666 ALBERT TORRES CARLES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 666G45-49M

1163 ALEIX FERNANDEZ CORTES TGCBINN 1163G30-34M

8006 ALEJANDRO ANSO SUPERVIA 5 VILLAS TRIATLÓN 8006G35-39M

4813 ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 4813G30-34M

905 ALEX DOT PIULACHS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 905G50-54M

1976 ALEX FIGUERA GELI CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS 1976G50-54M

8003 ALEX RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA 8003G20-24M

1053 ALFONS MARTINEZ VALLS CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 1053G45-49M

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 457G55-59M

8019 ANDREW BETHUNE LLICENCIA DE DIA 8019G60-64M

40 ANNA FLAQUER PORTI PRAT TRIATLO 1994 40G30-34F

3153 ANNA SUBIRANA  FRIGOLA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 3153G30-34F

3230 ANTONIO RUIZ ROMAN CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 3230G35-39M

8021 ARCADI VILÀ SERRAT LLICENCIA DE DIA 8021G55-59M

8005 ARES LLANES ABIZANDA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8005G25-29F

3584 ASSUMPTA CASTELLTORT AMOROS C.A. IGUALADA 3584G60-64F

1988 BELEN HIDALGO VALLS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 1988G50-54F

1936 BLANCA REVUELTA LÓPEZ-CORDÓN SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 1936G20-24F

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 43G40-44F

1479 DANIEL ALARCON VILA TGCBINN 1479G45-49M

2070 DAVID SEVILLA CASTILLO C.A. IGUALADA 2070G45-49M

2133 ELOI IBÁÑEZ MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 2133G30-34M

2969 EMMANUELLE GRANDIN C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 2969G40-44F

8004 ENRIQUE PASTOR CUCALA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8004G25-29M

4081 ERNEST AGUILAR SORIANO C.N. SABADELL 4081G45-49M

4356 FERNANDO VAQUERO VAZQUEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 4356G45-49M

5450 FRANCESC ESCOLA RUIZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 5450G30-34M

1949 GEMMA CASULLERAS MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1949G45-49F

2322 IGNASI GIRONES PUJADES C.N. MATARO 2322G40-44M

8001 INES MARTA VILLASUSO MEGINO LLICENCIA DE DIA 8001G25-29F

1548 ISRAEL SANCHEZ RAMOS C.E. NO TE PARES 1548G45-49M

2076 IVAN RUIZ PERPIÑÁ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 2076G20-24M

2155 JAN CIRIQUIAN ZARAGOZA C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 2155G20-24M

2893 JEREMÍAS  DIEZ NAVARRETE SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 2893G40-44M

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINN 1493G40-44M

3767 JOAN FREGINALS FERRER C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 3767G60-64M

2545 JOAN INIESTA LLAURADÓ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 2545G30-34M

3217 JONATAN ALCARAZ CLUA TGCBINN 3217G40-44M

8014 JORDI ARANDA GRIJALBA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8014G30-34M
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8009 JORDI FABREGAT SUMALLA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8009G35-39M

8002 JORDI FONTANALS LLICENCIA DE DIA 8002G45-49M

3336 JORDI GARCIA BERMUDEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 3336G25-29M

8008 JORDI GUZMAN PASCUAL TRIPUBLIDOM 8008G50-54M

5801 JORGE CARMONA CARRASCO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 5801G50-54M

5203 JORGE DE ANDRES SANCHEZ TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM 5203G50-54M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 1087G50-54M

3026 JOSE RAMON GONZALEZ REY SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 3026G45-49M

2176 JOSE TOVAR LOPEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 2176G45-49M

8015 JOSEP MATEU ARBÓ LLICENCIA DE DIA 8015G40-44M

2941 JUAN ANTONIO MADUEÑO CALDERON CLUB TRIATLO BLANES 2941G55-59M

8020 KATHERINE CHAPLIN SCOTT LLICENCIA DE DIA 8020G30-34F

1877 LAURA ESTHER RÍOS TORQUET AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 1877G45-49F

5487 LAURA PÉREZ REDONDO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 5487G30-34F

885 LEONARDO  AMADO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 885G45-49M

8007 MAIOL VALLS SOLSONA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8007G30-34M

8011 MARC CALDERÓN RAMÍREZ LLICENCIA DE DIA 8011G35-39M

5594 MARC SANCHO ESPASA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 5594G20-24M

8016 MARCO TANCO NAVARRO LLICENCIA DE DIA 8016G45-49M

1557 MIGUEL LLAURADÓ SÁNCHEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 1557G25-29M

1979 MIKEL ISASI ARAMBALZA C.N. SABADELL 1979G20-24M

8010 MIQUEL LOPEZ  BLAYA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8010G45-49M

8017 MIQUEL PASCUAL TORRES LLICENCIA DE DIA 8017G45-49M

3188 MONTSE BUERBA GIRALT C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 3188G45-49F

5427 NICOLAS FRICOU INDEPENDIENTE 5427G40-44M

1834 ORIOL MELERO AMBLÀS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 1834G35-39M

2019 OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA 2019G30-34M

1165 PAULA  PEDRÓS MASIÀ C.E.T. DISTANCE 1165G30-34F

1980 PAULA GUERRERO C.N. SABADELL 1980G25-29F

3053 PERE GOMÉS DYADIN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 3053G18-19M

8018 POL ESPADAS SAAVEDRA LLICENCIA DE DIA 8018G25-29M

2633 RAFA MELENDEZ LOPEZ C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 2633G45-49M

5421 RAUL MARTIN NUÑEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA 5421G30-34M

4272 ROSA JIMENEZ MOLINA AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 4272G45-49F

5558 SERGI MATAS LARGO CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA FASTTRIATLON 5558G25-29M

1982 SERGIO CASTRO ARIZA C.E. NO TE PARES 1982G50-54M

1061 SERGIO ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ C.E. NO TE PARES 1061G30-34M

8013 SILVIA CARBONELL NAVARRO LLICENCIA DE DIA 8013G50-54F

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES 4016G50-54F

1784 STIJN DIRK HENDRIK CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 1784G18-19M

2005 TOMAS SAHADE PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2005G20-24M

814 VERÓNICA  MORENO RODRÍGUEZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 814G45-49F

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 354G50-54M

1418 YAGO SANCHEZ COSTA C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 1418G20-24M
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G18-19M

3053 PERE GOMÉS DYADIN PRAT TRIATLO 1994G18-19MG18-19M

1784 STIJN DIRK HENDRIK CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG18-19MG18-19M

2TOTAL:

G20-24F

1936 BLANCA REVUELTA LÓPEZ-CORDÓN SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG20-24FG20-24F

1TOTAL:

G20-24M

8003 ALEX RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24MG20-24M

2076 IVAN RUIZ PERPIÑÁ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG20-24MG20-24M

2155 JAN CIRIQUIAN ZARAGOZA C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G20-24MG20-24M

5594 MARC SANCHO ESPASA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG20-24MG20-24M

1979 MIKEL ISASI ARAMBALZA C.N. SABADELLG20-24MG20-24M

2005 TOMAS SAHADE PRAT TRIATLO 1994G20-24MG20-24M

1418 YAGO SANCHEZ COSTA C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G20-24MG20-24M

7TOTAL:

G25-29F

8005 ARES LLANES ABIZANDA LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29FG25-29F

8001 INES MARTA VILLASUSO MEGINO LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29FG25-29F

1980 PAULA GUERRERO C.N. SABADELLG25-29FG25-29F

3TOTAL:

G25-29M

4713 AITOR NOVILLO OTON SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG25-29MG25-29M

1164 ALAN  MEIER MENDEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG25-29MG25-29M

8012 ALBERT RIUS ANTIGA LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

8004 ENRIQUE PASTOR CUCALA LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

3336 JORDI GARCIA BERMUDEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994G25-29MG25-29M

1557 MIGUEL LLAURADÓ SÁNCHEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG25-29MG25-29M

8018 POL ESPADAS SAAVEDRA LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

5558 SERGI MATAS LARGO CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA FASTTRIATLONG25-29MG25-29M

8TOTAL:

G30-34F
1171 AIDA MASSAGUE GOMEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG30-34FG30-34F

40 ANNA FLAQUER PORTI PRAT TRIATLO 1994G30-34FG30-34F

3153 ANNA SUBIRANA  FRIGOLA PRAT TRIATLO 1994G30-34FG30-34F

8020 KATHERINE CHAPLIN SCOTT LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34FG30-34F

5487 LAURA PÉREZ REDONDO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG30-34FG30-34F

1165 PAULA  PEDRÓS MASIÀ C.E.T. DISTANCEG30-34FG30-34F

6TOTAL:
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G30-34M

829 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA C.E. NO TE PARESG30-34MG30-34M

1163 ALEIX FERNANDEZ CORTES TGCBINNG30-34MG30-34M

4813 ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG30-34MG30-34M

2133 ELOI IBÁÑEZ MARTIN INDEPENDIENTEG30-34MG30-34M

5450 FRANCESC ESCOLA RUIZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG30-34MG30-34M

2545 JOAN INIESTA LLAURADÓ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG30-34MG30-34M

8014 JORDI ARANDA GRIJALBA LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8007 MAIOL VALLS SOLSONA LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

2019 OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG30-34MG30-34M

5421 RAUL MARTIN NUÑEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG30-34MG30-34M

1061 SERGIO ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ C.E. NO TE PARESG30-34MG30-34M

11TOTAL:

G35-39M

8006 ALEJANDRO ANSO SUPERVIA 5 VILLAS TRIATLÓNG35-39MG35-39M

3230 ANTONIO RUIZ ROMAN CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG35-39MG35-39M

8009 JORDI FABREGAT SUMALLA LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

8011 MARC CALDERÓN RAMÍREZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

1834 ORIOL MELERO AMBLÀS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG35-39MG35-39M

5TOTAL:

G40-44F

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOME PRAT TRIATLO 1994G40-44FG40-44F

2969 EMMANUELLE GRANDIN C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G40-44FG40-44F

2TOTAL:

G40-44M
2322 IGNASI GIRONES PUJADES C.N. MATAROG40-44MG40-44M

2893 JEREMÍAS  DIEZ NAVARRETE SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG40-44MG40-44M

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINNG40-44MG40-44M

3217 JONATAN ALCARAZ CLUA TGCBINNG40-44MG40-44M

8015 JOSEP MATEU ARBÓ LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

5427 NICOLAS FRICOU INDEPENDIENTEG40-44MG40-44M

6TOTAL:

G45-49F

1949 GEMMA CASULLERAS MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTEG45-49FG45-49F

1877 LAURA ESTHER RÍOS TORQUET AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLOG45-49FG45-49F

3188 MONTSE BUERBA GIRALT C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G45-49FG45-49F

4272 ROSA JIMENEZ MOLINA AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLOG45-49FG45-49F

814 VERÓNICA  MORENO RODRÍGUEZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG45-49FG45-49F

5TOTAL:
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G45-49M

933 ALBERT FONT PIJUAN CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG45-49MG45-49M

666 ALBERT TORRES CARLES PRAT TRIATLO 1994G45-49MG45-49M

1053 ALFONS MARTINEZ VALLS CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG45-49MG45-49M

1479 DANIEL ALARCON VILA TGCBINNG45-49MG45-49M

2070 DAVID SEVILLA CASTILLO C.A. IGUALADAG45-49MG45-49M

4081 ERNEST AGUILAR SORIANO C.N. SABADELLG45-49MG45-49M

4356 FERNANDO VAQUERO VAZQUEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG45-49MG45-49M

1548 ISRAEL SANCHEZ RAMOS C.E. NO TE PARESG45-49MG45-49M

8002 JORDI FONTANALS LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

3026 JOSE RAMON GONZALEZ REY SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG45-49MG45-49M

2176 JOSE TOVAR LOPEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG45-49MG45-49M

885 LEONARDO  AMADO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG45-49MG45-49M

8016 MARCO TANCO NAVARRO LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

8010 MIQUEL LOPEZ  BLAYA LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

8017 MIQUEL PASCUAL TORRES LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

2633 RAFA MELENDEZ LOPEZ C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G45-49MG45-49M

16TOTAL:

G50-54F

1988 BELEN HIDALGO VALLS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G50-54FG50-54F

8013 SILVIA CARBONELL NAVARRO LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54FG50-54F

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANESG50-54FG50-54F

3TOTAL:

G50-54M

3432 ADAM GOLDTHORP CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG50-54MG50-54M

5620 AGUSTIN PUIGDOMENECH ALCARA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG50-54MG50-54M

905 ALEX DOT PIULACHS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G50-54MG50-54M

1976 ALEX FIGUERA GELI CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERSG50-54MG50-54M

8008 JORDI GUZMAN PASCUAL TRIPUBLIDOMG50-54MG50-54M

5801 JORGE CARMONA CARRASCO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADAG50-54MG50-54M

5203 JORGE DE ANDRES SANCHEZ TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COMG50-54MG50-54M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3G50-54MG50-54M

1982 SERGIO CASTRO ARIZA C.E. NO TE PARESG50-54MG50-54M

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54MG50-54M

10TOTAL:

G55-59M

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG55-59MG55-59M

8021 ARCADI VILÀ SERRAT LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

2941 JUAN ANTONIO MADUEÑO CALDER CLUB TRIATLO BLANESG55-59MG55-59M

3TOTAL:

G60-64F

3584 ASSUMPTA CASTELLTORT AMOROS C.A. IGUALADAG60-64FG60-64F

1TOTAL:

G60-64M

8019 ANDREW BETHUNE LLICENCIA DE DIAG60-64MG60-64M

3767 JOAN FREGINALS FERRER C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G60-64MG60-64M

2TOTAL:
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